
Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi 
Directorate of Education: Establishment-III Branch 

Room No.222: Old Secretariat: Delhi-110054 

No.F.DE.3 (13)/E-III/Snty/LT-M/2014-16/ 	2--3SaS" 	Dated: 1.1/,`// 

Draft Corrigendum  

In partial Modification of the Final Seniority List of Language Teachers (Male) for the 
Block Year 2014 to 2016 issued vide Order No.F.DE.3 (13)/E-III/Snty/LT-M/2014-16/2090-
93 dated 15/04/2021, following inclusions are hereby proposed as under: 

SL. 
No. 

SENIORITY 
NO. 

NAME DOB 
SELECTION 
CATEGORY 

SUBJECT 

MODE 
OF 

RECRUI 
-TMENT 

PANEL 
ORDER 

NO. 

DATE 
OF 

PANEL 
ORDER 

M 
 

R 
E 

A 
R 

 

S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 5721-A-1 
VINOD KUMAR 
PANDEY 

15.02.1981 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

2 5721-A-2 MAHESH UNIYAL 21.06.1987 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

3 5721-A•3 SUNIL KUMAR 25.02.1989 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

4 5721-A-4 DINESH 01.01.1985 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

5 5721-A-5 
NEERAJ KUMAR 
NANDAN 

11.04.1988 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

6 5721-A-6 
MRIDU PAWAN 
SARASWATI 

02.08.1989 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

7 5721-A-7 DHARMENDRA08.07.1990 
KUMAR VERMA 

GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

8 5721-A-8 
GOVIND

A 	
KUMAR 

JH 
04.12.1985 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

9 5721-A-9 MANMOHAN 31.07.1984 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

10 5721-A-10 
SANDEEP 
KUMAR SINGH 

10.10.1987 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

11 5721-A-11 HEMANT VYAS 28.08.1989 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

12 5721-A-12 VIKAS SHARMA 20.08.1990 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

13 5721-A-13 
SUDHANSHU 
PANDEY 

24.05.1986 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

14 5721-A-14 RAJIV SHARMA 06.11.1984 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

15 5721-A-15 
KARUNESH 
KUMAR 

24.01.1985 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

16 5721-A-16 
DEVENDRA 
KUMAR TRIPATHI 

05.07.1988 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

Fat 



, 17 

14,  

5721-A-17 SHIVRAK VERMA 24.08.1978 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

5721-A-18 NAVEEN KUMAR 10.09.1980 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

19 5721-A-19 
NAGENDERA 
KUMAR YADAV 

25.07.1982 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

20 5721-A-20 
GIRDHARI LAL 
SHARMA 

04.08.1987 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

21 5721-A-21 ANIL KUMAR 02.01.1991 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

22 5721-A-22 
ASHISH KUMAR

23.07.1985 
SHARMA 

GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

23 5721-A-23 
SHIV DATTA 
ARYA 

01.08.1985 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

24 5721-A-24 
KISHAN KUMAR

23.07.1985 
SHARMA 

GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

25 5721-A-25 
CHAKRAVARITI 
RAI VERMA 

13.04.1990 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

26 5721-A-26 
V G O

A 
 IND KUMAR 

JH 
07.01.1984 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

27 5721-A-27 
TEKCHAN 
PAREEK 

07.06.1984 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

28 5721-A-28 SHIRAJ 09.03.1982 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

29 5721-A-29 
IT KUMAR H 

ROA JH 
21.11.1989 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

30 5721-A-30 
SUNIL KUMAR 
MAURYA 

01.01.1987 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

31 5721-A-31 
RAJESH KUMAR

05.02.1989 
YADAV 

GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

32 5721-A-32 VIKASH 25.07.1985 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

33 5721-A-33 KAMAL KANT 30.09.1987 GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

34 5721-A-34 
MANOJ KUMAR

01.08.1986 
CHATURVEDI 

GEN SANSKRIT DR NULL NULL 

The proposed inclusion is circulated on the website of the Department for 15 days for inviting 
of objections (if any). 

This issues with the prior approval of the Competent Authority. 	

C 	 

(RAJ SINGH) 
Deputy Director (E-III) 



No.F.DE.3 (13)/E-III/Snty/LT-M/2014-16/ 	.3-raS" 
	

Dated: /5/9/3-/ 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:- 
1. All DDEs/EOs of the DOE with the request to ensure that this corrigendum be circulated 

among all the Govt. Schools/Branches. 
tAT Section Officer, E-II Branch. 

3. All teacher concerned through website of Department. 
4. Incharge, Computer Cell, Dte. of Education with the request to upload this Corrigendum as 

`Draft Corrigendum/Bulk Modification in the final seniority list of LT Male 2014-16' on 
the website of Department.  

5. Guard File. 

RtAl\  (RAJVI SINGH) 
Deputy Director (E-III) 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

